KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/08/08 08:00:00
Price

4,149.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.14% (-48.00)

JP3224200000

7012

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Industry

Stock

4,361 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,139.00 JPY (300)
4,152.00 JPY (1,600)
4,070.00 JPY
4,288.00 JPY
4,031.00 JPY
4,197.00 JPY
4,164.9071 JPY
6,423,200
267,520,316.00
24,415

223,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e96d1774e14f1c6233795d4178d915c2ddec97e5c1500eafdbe96e55fdaea3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fd1bd95ae145ff99&time=1723210590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d767d3ebb6468cdbf342d31240b2110ffd2d21960858b872fffb88ab2c89384&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67231d9816bbb1437&time=1723210590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40f0bb6d4901baef05bff11e39f578911ad4bc339082c157c453ae2206445558&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e27d5f37a70b1b70e&time=1723210590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b970849d7c9ac1d2eaba01770273f3bd8dcf29589759fafe5e1101de38e52f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=608c619cabd8bde0c&time=1723210590&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51e60159baaf9a13940af7d8a4fc704b0f545219dfec743868d010a7a4ad6f4f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cdefaa35878b9801e&time=1723210590&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/08/08 08:00:00

Price
4,149.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

) -1.14% (-48.00)

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,361 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,139.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4,152.00 JPY (1,600)
Open 4,070.00 JPY
High 4,288.00 JPY
Low 4,031.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,197.00 JPY
VWAP 4,164.9071 JPY
Volume (pcs) 6,423,200
Trading volume 267,520,316.00
Number of trades 24,415
Last size 223,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.79% +12.20% +69.83%
Perf (abs.) +714.00 +451.00 +1,706.00
Beta 0.92 0.94 0.88
Volatility  59.07 48.41 39.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:07 25.51 EUR
08

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,149.00 JPY

Exchange 08

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:21 25.75 EUR
08

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 25.82 EUR
08

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:00 25.95 EUR

4,193.20 JPY
5,656.90 JPY
5,400.48 JPY
4,286.54 JPY

—_ o~ o~ o~

(
6,719.00 JPY (2024/07/17
(

2,786.50 JPY (2023/12/14

9,436,700
6,999,503
3,789,153
2,825,500
6,719.00 JPY (2024/07/17
3,087.00 JPY (2024/01/04

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

267.52 24,415

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/ 16:54 29.25 USD
05

2024/08/ 12:30 25.68 EUR
08

2024/08/ 13:09 25.96 EUR
08

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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